BID TABULATION

2022 Tree Removal

HAM LAKE IMPROVEMENT PROJECT 2103, 2105, 2108, 2109

March 3, 2022

				Rivard Contracting		Husky Construction		Castle Rock Contracting	
ITEM			EST.	UNIT		UNIT		UNIT	
NUMBER	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY.	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL
2101.502	CLEARING - POLK STREET	EACH	10.0	\$300.00	\$3,000.00	\$705.00	\$7,050.00	\$1,500.00	\$15,000.00
2101.502	GRUBBING - POLK STREET	EACH	10.0	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$140.00	\$1,400.00	\$500.00	\$5,000.00
2101.505	CLEARING - POLK STREET	ACRE	0.6	\$10,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$30,000.00	\$18,000.00
2101.505	GRUBBING - POLK STREET	ACRE	0.6	\$2,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$4,000.00	\$2,400.00	\$10,000.00	\$6,000.00
	SUBTOTAL				\$11,500.00		\$15,350.00		\$44,000.00
2101.502	CLEARING - TIPPECANOE STREET	EACH	43.0	\$100.00	\$4,300.00	\$650.00	\$27,950.00	\$1,500.00	\$64,500.00
	GRUBBING - TIPPECANOE STREET	EACH	43.0	\$30.00	\$1,290.00	\$140.00	\$6,020.00	\$500.00	\$21,500.00
	CLEARING - TIPPECANOE STREET	ACRE	0.2	\$8,000.00	\$1,600.00	\$15,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$6,000.00
	GRUBBING - TIPPECANOE STREET	ACRE	0.2	\$5,750.00	\$1,150.00	\$8,000.00	\$1,600.00	\$10,000.00	\$2,000.00
2101.505	SUBTOTAL	TICILL	0.2	ψ3,730.00	\$8,340.00	ψο,σσσ.σσ	\$38,570.00	Ψ10,000.00	\$94,000.00
					ψ0,5 10.00		ψ30,370.00		47 1,000.00
2101.502	CLEARING - MEADOW PARK N OF CONSTANCE BLVD	EACH	99.0	\$150.00	\$14,850.00	\$425.00	\$42,075.00	\$1,500.00	\$148,500.00
2101.502	GRUBBING - MEADOW PARK N OF CONSTANCE BLVD	EACH	99.0	\$35.00	\$3,465.00	\$140.00	\$13,860.00	\$500.00	\$49,500.00
2101.505	CLEARING - MEADOW PARK N OF CONSTANCE BLVD	ACRE	0.9	\$8,000.00	\$7,200.00	\$5,500.00	\$4,950.00	\$30,000.00	\$27,000.00
2101.505	GRUBING - MEADOW PARK N OF CONSTANCE BLVD	ACRE	0.9	\$4,000.00	\$3,600.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,700.00	\$10,000.00	\$9,000.00
	SUBTOTAL				\$29,115.00		\$63,585.00		\$234,000.00
2101.502	CLEARING - 145TH AVE, LONDON ST, KENYON ST, 146TH AVE	EACU	110.0	¢125.00	Ф12.750.00	¢405.00	\$44.550.00	Ø1.500.00	¢1.65.000.00
	GRUBBING - 145TH AVE, LONDON ST, KENYON ST, 146TH AVE		110.0	\$125.00	\$13,750.00	\$405.00	\$44,550.00	\$1,500.00	\$165,000.00
	CLEARING - 145TH AVE, LONDON ST, KENYON ST, 146TH AVE		0.1		\$3,300.00	\$140.00	\$15,400.00	\$500.00	\$55,000.00
	GRUBBING - 145TH AVE, LONDON ST, KENYON ST, 146TH AVE		0.1	\$1,000.00	\$100.00	\$15,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$40,000.00	\$4,000.00
2101.303	SUBTOTAL	-	0.1	\$5,000.00	\$500.00 \$17,650.00	\$8,000.00	\$800.00 \$62,250.00	\$20,000.00	\$2,000.00
	1						·		
	TOTAL				\$66,605.00		\$179,755.00		\$598,000.00

Average Bid \$281,453.33